
City of Tonawanda

Public Library

333 Main Street

City of Tonawanda 

14150

Phone: 716-693-5043

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 2-May 1:00 PM

Books and Censorship: History 

Repeats Itself Linda Drajem

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Friday 3-May 1:00 PM

Remembering Buffalo's Yesteryear 

Restaurants Marla Bujnicki

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 6-May 1:00 PM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 9-May 1:00 PM

The Peter Robinson Settlement 

Project of 1823 and 1825 Michael McCarthy

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 13-May 1:00 PM

Using Revocable Trusts to Manage 

Assets Dan Schuller

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 16-May 1:00 PM Right Sizing for Seniors Michael Olear

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 20-May 1:00 PM

An Introduction to Decluttering and 

Home Organization Debbie Hamm

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 23-May 1:00 PM Buffalo Scandals Ryan Gadzo

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 30-May 1:00 PM Cool Tools for Genealogy Rhonda Hoffman



City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 3-Jun 1:00 PM

Crafting Family Legacy: A Guide to 

Creating your Family Memories 

Book Jolene Hawkins

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 6-Jun 1:00 PM Early 1900s Society and Culture Rick Falkowski

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Friday 7-Jun 1:00 PM

The Sullivan Family of Waterloo, 

Iowa Shane Stephenson

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 10-Jun 1:00 PM

Is Your Estate Plan At Odds With 

Your Financial Plan Valerie Stanek

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 13-Jun 1:00 PM Every Marker Tells a Story Mary Ann Kedron

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Friday 14-Jun 1:00 PM Two Wives of Millard Fillmore Rachelle Francis

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 17-Jun 1:00 PM

Understanding the Future Cost of 

Long Term Care Les Robinson

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 20-Jun 1:00 PM The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks Theresa Wiater

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Thursday 27-Jun 1:00 PM Gardening on a Dime or Less Lyn Chimera

City of Tonawanda 

Public Library Monday 1-Jul 1:00 PM Fossils of WNY Penn Dixie


